TUALUMNE

2020 Health Plan Rates

MEDICAL
PERS Select

PERS Choice
PERS Care

PORAC

Anthem HMO Select (El Dorado,
Sacramento, San Joaquin, Stanislaus)

Blue Shield HMO (El Dorado,
Sacramento, San Joaquin, Stanislaus)

Kaiser (El Dorado, Sacramento, San
Joaquin, Stanislaus)

DENTAL
Delta Dental

Vision
Medical Eye Services (MES)
Vision Service Plan (VSP)

Single
$521.69

$863.51
$1,136.20

$776.09

$871.33

$1,130.81

$770.56

Single
$34.30

Single
$7.10
$12.18

Two Party

$1,043.39
$1,727.01
$2,272.40

$1,703.59

$1,742.65

$2,261.63

$1,541.13

Two Party

$64.90

Two Party

$14.20
$27.19

Family
$1,356.40

$2,245.12
$2,954.11

$2,204.94

$2,265.45

$2,940.12

$2,003.46

Famil
$113.60



